JaTta

03.11.2020

05.11.2020

06.11.2020

JeHb
Hefenn
BTOPHUK

yeTBEPr

nATHMLA

KoHCynbTalUUM Ha OCEHHUX KaHMKYynax

02.11.2020-06.11.2020

Bpemsa
12.45-13.20
12.45-13.20
13.30.14.05
13.30.14.05
14.15-14.50

15.00-15.35

10.30-11.05
9.45-10.20

10.30-11.05
11.15-11.50
12.00-12.35

12.45-13.20

Knacc

9A

9b

9b

9A

9B

9B

8B

9A

9b

9B

nA

nA

HasBaHue
MeponpuUATUSA
MogrotoBka K O3 no
PYCCKOMY f3bIKY
MogrotoBka K O3 no
006LLeCTBO3HaHMIO
MogrotoBka K O3 no
PYCCKOMY fA3bIKY
MoprotoBka K O3 no
00LLEeCTBO3HAHUIO
Mogrotoska K O3 no
PYCCKOMY f3bIKY
MogrotoBka K O3 no
06LLeCcTBO3HAHUIO

[MpakTMKyM no
reomMeTpuu
MoprotoBka K O3 no
mMaTtemMaTuke
MopgrotoBka K O3 no
martemMaTuke
Mogrotoska K O3 no
martemMaTuke
MoaroTtoBka K EIM3 no
martemMaTuke
Moprotoska K EM3 no
PYCCKOMY A3bIKY

PO yuntena

Xepguin H.C
BopoHkos A.C.
XKepguin H.C
BopoHkoB A.C.
Xepauin H.C
BopoHkos A.C.

Tapacosa H.A.

Tononosa H.M.
Tononosa H.M.
Tononosa H.M.
MakcumoBa
M./,
BonoguHa J1.b.





